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 Protection de lame - Blade Shrouds
FB 70-1200

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

FB 70 1200 96
211.64

1200
47.24

203
7.99

112
4.41

62
2.44

7
0.28

97
0.28 30°
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